
STAR 1-4 Kincardine 'Skate by the Lake'
Interim Entry Lists - as of January 15, 2025

First Name Last Name Category Home Club
Erin Cavanagh Creative Improv 1 Kincardine SC
Lydia Chauder Creative Improv 1 Kincardine SC
Isaiah Clarke-Grant Creative Improv 1 Kincardine SC
Makenzie Ferguson Creative Improv 1 Kincardine SC
Elsie Harford Creative Improv 1 Kincardine SC
Brynn Helin Creative Improv 1 Kincardine SC
Hazel Hicks Creative Improv 1 Kincardine SC
Rowan Millar Creative Improv 1 Kincardine SC
Cameron Minty Creative Improv 1 Kincardine SC
Ivy Palmer Creative Improv 1 Kincardine SC
Elizabeth Peters Creative Improv 1 Kincardine SC
Norma Raffoul Creative Improv 1 Kincardine SC
Lindsay Adams Creative Improv 1 Paisley FSC
Rowyn Bates Creative Improv 1 Paisley FSC
Meila Leblanc Creative Improv 1 Paisley FSC
Adelynn Vermue Creative Improv 1 Paisley FSC
Luke Patey Creative Improv 1 Saugeen Shores SC
Charlotte Rate Creative Improv 1 Saugeen Shores SC
Isla Wiseman Creative Improv 1 Saugeen Shores SC

Rachel Murphy Creative Improv 2 Fergus SC
Ciara McGinn Creative Improv 2 Kincardine SC
Addison Hindman Creative Improv 2 Paisley FSC

Isaiah Clarke-Grant Group Showcase 1 Kincardine SC
Abigail Harford Group Showcase 1 Kincardine SC
Brynn Helin Group Showcase 1 Kincardine SC
Hazel Hicks Group Showcase 1 Kincardine SC
Ivy Palmer Group Showcase 1 Kincardine SC
Norma Raffoul Group Showcase 1 Kincardine SC
Charlotte Stock Group Showcase 1 Kincardine SC
Maddison Fedorchuk Group Showcase 1 Paisley FSC
Annie Mousseau Group Showcase 1 Paisley FSC
Leia Rollinson Group Showcase 1 Paisley FSC
Isla Wiseman Group Showcase 1 Saugeen Shores SC
Vada MacDonald Group Showcase 1 Skate Canada - Mount Forest

Cassadie Fitch Group Showcase 2 Howick FSC
Jenna Ostrowski Group Showcase 2 Kincardine SC
Avery Yule Group Showcase 2 Kincardine SC
Emma Knoll Group Showcase 2 Paisley FSC
Annette Kraemer Group Showcase 2 Walkerton FSC
Norah Schneider Group Showcase 2 Walkerton FSC



Amelia Hutchinson Individual Showcase 1 Golden Blades SK8 Academy Ontario
Lydia Chauder Individual Showcase 1 Kincardine SC
Isaiah Clarke-Grant Individual Showcase 1 Kincardine SC
Ivy Cruickshank Individual Showcase 1 Kincardine SC
Brynn Helin Individual Showcase 1 Kincardine SC
Hazel Hicks Individual Showcase 1 Kincardine SC
Rowan Millar Individual Showcase 1 Kincardine SC
Cameron Minty Individual Showcase 1 Kincardine SC
Ivy Palmer Individual Showcase 1 Kincardine SC
Elizabeth Peters Individual Showcase 1 Kincardine SC
Norma Raffoul Individual Showcase 1 Kincardine SC
Joey Searson Individual Showcase 1 Paisley FSC
Sydney Gvozdenovic Individual Showcase 1 Saugeen Shores SC
Charlotte Rate Individual Showcase 1 Saugeen Shores SC
Isla Wiseman Individual Showcase 1 Saugeen Shores SC
Miley Brunet Individual Showcase 1 Skate Canada - Mount Forest
Vada MacDonald Individual Showcase 1 Skate Canada - Mount Forest
PIPER SMART Individual Showcase 1 Skate Canada - Mount Forest
Allie van Tol Individual Showcase 1 Skate Canada - Mount Forest

Claire Dowling Individual Showcase 2 Golden Blades SK8 Academy Ontario
PAIGE O'DONNELL Individual Showcase 2 Golden Blades SK8 Academy Ontario
Ciara McGinn Individual Showcase 2 Kincardine SC
Mikayla Dunn Individual Showcase 2 Saugeen Shores SC
Sophia Jordan Individual Showcase 2 Saugeen Shores SC

Brooke Thomas Special Olympics Level 1 Ripley Huron SC

Avery Lobb STAR 1 Clinton SC
Janine Volland STAR 1 Clinton SC
Adrianna Conway STAR 1 Durham SC
Madison Hussey STAR 1 Durham SC
Olivia Drimmie STAR 1 Fergus SC
Aviel Boutenko STAR 1 Golden Blades SK8 Academy Ontario
Ellie Boutenko STAR 1 Golden Blades SK8 Academy Ontario
Amelia Hutchinson STAR 1 Golden Blades SK8 Academy Ontario
Lexi McFadden STAR 1 Harriston SC
Harper Pomfret STAR 1 Hespeler FSC
Erin Cavanagh STAR 1 Kincardine SC
Hazel Hicks STAR 1 Kincardine SC
Rowan Millar STAR 1 Kincardine SC
Ivy Palmer STAR 1 Kincardine SC
Elizabeth Peters STAR 1 Kincardine SC
Caileigh Moylan STAR 1 Mitchell FSC
Claire Lam STAR 1 New Hamburg SC
Evangeline Villemaire STAR 1 New Hamburg SC



Chelsea Adams STAR 1 Paisley FSC
Lindsay Adams STAR 1 Paisley FSC
Stella Mousseau STAR 1 Paisley FSC
Joey Searson STAR 1 Paisley FSC
Alivia Vermue STAR 1 Paisley FSC
Elsie Behling STAR 1 Palmerston SC
Hannah Brebner STAR 1 Parkhill SC
Aubrey Dykstra STAR 1 Parkhill SC
Abigail Gill STAR 1 Parkhill SC
Rosie Gwalchmai STAR 1 Parkhill SC
Evangeline Hopwood-Mcleod STAR 1 Parkhill SC
Oliver McEvoy STAR 1 Parkhill SC
Nicole McLachlan STAR 1 Parkhill SC
Alexandra Muller STAR 1 Parkhill SC
Shay Anderson STAR 1 Plattsville FSC
Sloan Lennox STAR 1 Plattsville FSC
Mya Valedis STAR 1 Plattsville FSC
Bianca van Roekel STAR 1 Plattsville FSC
ERIN ACKERT STAR 1 Ripley Huron SC
Paige Botden STAR 1 Ripley Huron SC
Paisley Farrell STAR 1 Ripley Huron SC
Isabelle Owens STAR 1 Ripley Huron SC
Luke Patey STAR 1 Saugeen Shores SC
Aubrey Burnett STAR 1 Skate Wallace
Maja Czubak STAR 1 Skate Wallace
Everly Edgar STAR 1 Skate Wallace
Emmy Ford STAR 1 Stratford SC
Adele McCutchen STAR 1 Stratford SC
Madeleine Milton STAR 1 Stratford SC
Laura Neeb STAR 1 Stratford SC
Gabriella Rujescu STAR 1 Tavistock & District FSC
Alaina Aljoe STAR 1 Walkerton FSC
Isabella Allen STAR 1 Walkerton FSC
Harlow Grant STAR 1 Walkerton FSC
Harper Hunt STAR 1 Walkerton FSC
Daniel MacDonald STAR 1 Walkerton FSC

Emma Cuthbert STAR 2 Beaver Valley FSC
Ella Winstanley STAR 2 Canadian Ice Academy
Cleomarie Holden STAR 2 Clinton SC
Lily MacDonald STAR 2 Clinton SC
Janelle Brown STAR 2 Durham SC
Tessa Early STAR 2 Durham SC
Zuri Plakholm STAR 2 Durham SC
Violet Ball STAR 2 Fergus SC
Avery Hunter STAR 2 Fergus SC
Aspen Sobol STAR 2 Fergus SC



Bethany Burbine STAR 2 Goderich FSC
Sarah Evans STAR 2 Goderich FSC
Everly Greer STAR 2 Goderich FSC
MacKenzie Slatter STAR 2 Goderich FSC
Elaina Stainforth STAR 2 Goderich FSC
Natalie Thomson STAR 2 Goderich FSC
Mia Woodman STAR 2 Goderich FSC
Noah Woodman STAR 2 Goderich FSC
Aubrey Yule STAR 2 Goderich FSC
Claire Dowling STAR 2 Golden Blades SK8 Academy Ontario
Brynnlee Graham STAR 2 Harriston SC
Abbey Najm STAR 2 Hespeler FSC
Meeda Wilson STAR 2 Hespeler FSC
Cassadie Fitch STAR 2 Howick FSC
Hailey Franco STAR 2 Howick FSC
Madison Rae STAR 2 Howick FSC
Leda Warwick STAR 2 Howick FSC
Lydia Chauder STAR 2 Kincardine SC
Isaiah Clarke-Grant STAR 2 Kincardine SC
Ivy Cruickshank STAR 2 Kincardine SC
Makenzie Ferguson STAR 2 Kincardine SC
Brynn Helin STAR 2 Kincardine SC
Cameron Minty STAR 2 Kincardine SC
Norma Raffoul STAR 2 Kincardine SC
Callie Brown STAR 2 Meaford SC
Adelina MacArthur STAR 2 Meaford SC
Laine Moylan STAR 2 Mitchell FSC
Isabella Di Carlo STAR 2 New Hamburg SC
Alice Eby STAR 2 New Hamburg SC
Ruby Gingrich STAR 2 New Hamburg SC
Samantha Robinson STAR 2 New Hamburg SC
Daphne Vance STAR 2 New Hamburg SC
Malina Wagler STAR 2 New Hamburg SC
Rowyn Bates STAR 2 Paisley FSC
Maddison Fedorchuk STAR 2 Paisley FSC
Addison Hindman STAR 2 Paisley FSC
Foster Luscombe-Ashley STAR 2 Paisley FSC
Leia Rollinson STAR 2 Paisley FSC
Mauve Smith STAR 2 Paisley FSC
Sylvia Smith STAR 2 Paisley FSC
Kelsie Brebner STAR 2 Parkhill SC
Elise Chessell STAR 2 Parkhill SC
Evelyn Chessell STAR 2 Parkhill SC
Daphne deJong STAR 2 Parkhill SC
Ella McEvoy STAR 2 Parkhill SC
Brynn Balzer STAR 2 Plattsville FSC
Sloan Balzer STAR 2 Plattsville FSC



Avery Cressman STAR 2 Plattsville FSC
Michaela Laughlin STAR 2 Plattsville FSC
Mackenzie Lennox STAR 2 Plattsville FSC
Jordyn Thomson STAR 2 Plattsville FSC
Madelyn Villeneuve STAR 2 Plattsville FSC
Bronwyn Baxter STAR 2 Preston FSC
Taylor Boone STAR 2 Preston FSC
Desirée Corriveau STAR 2 Preston FSC
Maggie Kent STAR 2 Preston FSC
Charlotte McKenna STAR 2 Preston FSC
Mireya Nagah STAR 2 Preston FSC
Kennedy Oandasan STAR 2 Preston FSC
Vera Rhynold STAR 2 Ripley Huron SC
Gillian Yungblut STAR 2 Ripley Huron SC
Mikayla Dunn STAR 2 Saugeen Shores SC
Sydney Gvozdenovic STAR 2 Saugeen Shores SC
Sophia Jordan STAR 2 Saugeen Shores SC
Coraline Lutz STAR 2 Saugeen Shores SC
River Thomas STAR 2 Saugeen Shores SC
Skye Thomas STAR 2 Saugeen Shores SC
Quinn Whalen STAR 2 Saugeen Shores SC
Miley Brunet STAR 2 Skate Canada - Mount Forest
Vada MacDonald STAR 2 Skate Canada - Mount Forest
PIPER SMART STAR 2 Skate Canada - Mount Forest
Priya George STAR 2 Skate Wallace
Quinn Grice STAR 2 Skate Wallace
Macie Jeffray STAR 2 Skate Wallace
Hailey Mayberry STAR 2 Skate Wallace
Aubrey Robinson STAR 2 Skate Wallace
Breanne Zinn STAR 2 Skate Wallace
Olivia Clemmer STAR 2 Stratford SC
Hailey Graul STAR 2 Stratford SC
Melanie Milton STAR 2 Stratford SC
Isabella Pritchard STAR 2 Stratford SC
Clara Robertson STAR 2 Stratford SC
Annabelle Stewart STAR 2 Stratford SC
Ellie Stewart STAR 2 Stratford SC
Kenzingtin Cudney STAR 2 Tavistock & District FSC
Mya Herold STAR 2 Tavistock & District FSC
Lauren Rujescu STAR 2 Tavistock & District FSC
Paisley Wilhelm STAR 2 Tavistock & District FSC
Myla Lippert STAR 2 Walkerton FSC

Cassadie Fitch STAR 2 Elements Howick FSC
Hailey Franco STAR 2 Elements Howick FSC
Lydia Chauder STAR 2 Elements Kincardine SC
Brynn Helin STAR 2 Elements Kincardine SC



Cameron Minty STAR 2 Elements Kincardine SC
Norma Raffoul STAR 2 Elements Kincardine SC
Rowyn Bates STAR 2 Elements Paisley FSC
Emma Knoll STAR 2 Elements Paisley FSC
Foster Luscombe-Ashley STAR 2 Elements Paisley FSC
Leia Rollinson STAR 2 Elements Paisley FSC
Sylvia Smith STAR 2 Elements Paisley FSC

Madison Hussey STAR 2 Team Elements Durham SC
Leda Warwick STAR 2 Team Elements Howick FSC
Lydia Chauder STAR 2 Team Elements Kincardine SC
Isaiah Clarke-Grant STAR 2 Team Elements Kincardine SC
Ivy Cruickshank STAR 2 Team Elements Kincardine SC
Brynn Helin STAR 2 Team Elements Kincardine SC
Chelsea Adams STAR 2 Team Elements Paisley FSC
Lindsay Adams STAR 2 Team Elements Paisley FSC
Maddison Fedorchuk STAR 2 Team Elements Paisley FSC
Emma Knoll STAR 2 Team Elements Paisley FSC
Leia Rollinson STAR 2 Team Elements Paisley FSC
Gillian Yungblut STAR 2 Team Elements Ripley Huron SC
Sophia Jordan STAR 2 Team Elements Saugeen Shores SC
Miley Brunet STAR 2 Team Elements Skate Canada - Mount Forest

Rosie Gwalchmai Oliver McEvoy STAR 2/3 Couples Dance Parkhill SC

Tessa Early STAR 2/3 Solo Dance Durham SC
Aspen Sobol STAR 2/3 Solo Dance Fergus SC
Isaiah Clarke-Grant STAR 2/3 Solo Dance Kincardine SC
Ivy Cruickshank STAR 2/3 Solo Dance Kincardine SC
Lilly Shakell STAR 2/3 Solo Dance Meaford SC
Maéva Leblanc STAR 2/3 Solo Dance Paisley FSC
Meila Leblanc STAR 2/3 Solo Dance Paisley FSC
Leia Rollinson STAR 2/3 Solo Dance Paisley FSC
Sylvia Smith STAR 2/3 Solo Dance Paisley FSC
Elsie Behling STAR 2/3 Solo Dance Palmerston SC
Charlotte McKenna STAR 2/3 Solo Dance Preston FSC
Mikayla Dunn STAR 2/3 Solo Dance Saugeen Shores SC
Sydney Gvozdenovic STAR 2/3 Solo Dance Saugeen Shores SC
Paisley Wilhelm STAR 2/3 Solo Dance Tavistock & District FSC
Daniel MacDonald STAR 2/3 Solo Dance Walkerton FSC

Elysia Bosman STAR 3 Clinton SC
Eve Bruinsma STAR 3 Clinton SC
Cecilia Postma STAR 3 Clinton SC
CALLIE CARREIRO STAR 3 Fergus SC
Maya Todd STAR 3 Fergus SC
Tenley Driver STAR 3 Goderich FSC



Peyton Martens STAR 3 Goderich FSC
Milan Radan STAR 3 Goderich FSC
Brian Spacek STAR 3 Goderich FSC
PAIGE O'DONNELL STAR 3 Golden Blades SK8 Academy Ontario
Hannah Pomfret STAR 3 Hespeler FSC
Hana Davis STAR 3 Kincardine SC
Grace Grieve STAR 3 Kincardine SC
Ciara McGinn STAR 3 Kincardine SC
Avery Yule STAR 3 Kincardine SC
Avery White STAR 3 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Piper Brook STAR 3 Meaford SC
Meagan Fedele STAR 3 Meaford SC
Rylee Granger STAR 3 Meaford SC
Lilly Shakell STAR 3 Meaford SC
Lauren Berg STAR 3 New Hamburg SC
Charlotte King STAR 3 New Hamburg SC
Rachel Maund STAR 3 New Hamburg SC
Charlotte Mutter STAR 3 New Hamburg SC
Maéva Leblanc STAR 3 Paisley FSC
Meila Leblanc STAR 3 Paisley FSC
Amberlee Shepherd STAR 3 Paisley FSC
Adelynn Vermue STAR 3 Paisley FSC
Briar Balzer STAR 3 Plattsville FSC
Meadow Kaastra STAR 3 Plattsville FSC
River Kaastra STAR 3 Plattsville FSC
Alexis Valedis STAR 3 Plattsville FSC
Charlotte Rate STAR 3 Saugeen Shores SC
Isla Wiseman STAR 3 Saugeen Shores SC
Alana Jeffray STAR 3 Skate Wallace
Tessa Bell STAR 3 Stratford SC
Jaida Ford STAR 3 Stratford SC
Danika Lingard STAR 3 Stratford SC
Reese Manzer STAR 3 Stratford SC
Jane McCutchen STAR 3 Stratford SC
Katerina Schmidt STAR 3 Stratford SC
Gracie Sutherland STAR 3 Stratford SC
Nora Hogan STAR 3 Tavistock & District FSC
Sydney Robinson STAR 3 Tavistock & District FSC

Kolby Knoop STAR 3 Elements Kincaid & District SC
Hana Davis STAR 3 Elements Kincardine SC
Grace Grieve STAR 3 Elements Kincardine SC
Ciara McGinn STAR 3 Elements Kincardine SC
Avery Yule STAR 3 Elements Kincardine SC
Mia Fortuna STAR 3 Elements Paisley FSC
Maéva Leblanc STAR 3 Elements Paisley FSC
Meila Leblanc STAR 3 Elements Paisley FSC



Amberlee Shepherd STAR 3 Elements Paisley FSC
Adelynn Vermue STAR 3 Elements Paisley FSC

Silhouette STAR 3 Synchro Kincardine SC

Grace Grieve STAR 3 Team Elements Kincardine SC
Rowyn Bates STAR 3 Team Elements Paisley FSC
Mia Fortuna STAR 3 Team Elements Paisley FSC
Adelynn Vermue STAR 3 Team Elements Paisley FSC

William Luhowy STAR 4 Boys O13 Kincardine SC

Rachel Murphy STAR 4 Elements Fergus SC
Brooklyn Edwards STAR 4 Elements Kincardine SC
Jenna Ostrowski STAR 4 Elements Kincardine SC
Willow King STAR 4 Elements Walkerton FSC
Kate Schneider STAR 4 Elements Walkerton FSC
Norah Schneider STAR 4 Elements Walkerton FSC

Melissa Simpson STAR 4 Girls O13 Dufferin-Peel SC
Brooklyn Edwards STAR 4 Girls O13 Kincardine SC
Kolby Knoop STAR 4 Girls O13 Kincardine SC
Jenna Ostrowski STAR 4 Girls O13 Kincardine SC
Anna Eby STAR 4 Girls O13 New Hamburg SC
Mallory Purdy STAR 4 Girls O13 New Hamburg SC
Rachel Vermeer STAR 4 Girls O13 Preston FSC
Evany Neitzel STAR 4 Girls O13 Ripley Huron SC
Brianna Pointon-Yungblut STAR 4 Girls O13 Ripley Huron SC
Claire McCutcheon STAR 4 Girls O13 Skate Wallace
Chloe Novotny STAR 4 Girls O13 Skate Wallace
Claire Rempel STAR 4 Girls O13 Tavistock & District FSC
Annette Kraemer STAR 4 Girls O13 Walkerton FSC
Kate Schneider STAR 4 Girls O13 Walkerton FSC

Amelia White STAR 4 Girls U10 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Mia Fortuna STAR 4 Girls U10 Paisley FSC
Scarlett Corpuz STAR 4 Girls U10 Preston FSC
Devon Reid STAR 4 Girls U10 Preston FSC

Mia Hameed STAR 4 Girls U13 Canadian Ice Academy
Rachel Murphy STAR 4 Girls U13 Fergus SC
Keiya Day STAR 4 Girls U13 New Hamburg SC
Annie Mousseau STAR 4 Girls U13 Paisley FSC
Caris White STAR 4 Girls U13 Parkhill SC
Rylee Simmonds STAR 4 Girls U13 Saugeen Shores SC
Abby Herold STAR 4 Girls U13 Tavistock & District FSC
Willow King STAR 4 Girls U13 Walkerton FSC



Norah Schneider STAR 4 Girls U13 Walkerton FSC

Precise Ice STAR 4 O12 Synchro Hespeler FSC
Silhouette STAR 4 O12 Synchro Kincardine SC

Jenna Ostrowski STAR 4 Team Elements Kincardine SC
Norah Schneider STAR 4 Team Elements Walkerton FSC

Team Inspire STAR 4 U12 Synchro Plattsville FSC 
Stratford North Stars STAR 4 U12 Synchro Stratford SC
TEAM UNITY Rising Stars STAR 4 U12 Synchro Tavistock & District FSC


